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General information

Name

NPDID Bsns. Arr. Area
Factmaps in nhew window

Kind

Active

Date valid from
Date valid to

SLEIPNER VEST UNIT

40848

link to map
UNITIZED
Y
01.07.1994

Licensees - current

Date valid from

Company longname

PGNiG Upstream Norway AS
Orlen Upstream Norway 2 AS

Interest [%]

23.01.2024 Equinor Energy AS
Var Energi ASA

Fields

Name

SLEIPNER VEST

Operatorship - current

Company longname
Equinor Energy AS

Area - current

58.349440
17.239360
15.000000

9.411200

Date valid from Nation code Block name Production licence |Polygon
number
30.09.2016 NO 15/9 046 1
NO 15/8 046 2
NO 15/6 029 3
Sum
Licensees - transfers
Date valid from |Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
direction change interest [%]
23.01.2024 TO CHANGE OF Orlen Upstream 9.411200
COMPANY Norway 2 AS
NAME
23.01.2024 FROM CHANGE OF KUFPEC Norway 9.411200
COMPANY AS
NAME
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Polygon area
[km2]

132.000
25.300
27.050

184.350
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02.05.2023 TO TRANSFER PGNiG Upstream 15.000000
Norway AS
02.05.2023 FROM TRANSFER LOTOS Exploration 15.000000
and Production
Norge AS
28.01.2022 FROM CHANGE OF Var Energi AS 17.239360
COMPANY
NAME
28.01.2022 TO CHANGE OF Var Energi ASA 17.239360
COMPANY
NAME
10.12.2019 TO TRANSFER |Var Energi AS 17.239360
10.12.2019 FROM TRANSFER ExxonMobil 17.239360
Exploration and
Production Norway
AS
16.05.2018 FROM CHANGE OF Statoil Petroleum 58.349440
COMPANY AS
NAME
16.05.2018 TO CHANGE OF Equinor Energy AS 58.349440
COMPANY
NAME
21.12.2016 TO TRANSFER KUFPEC Norway 9.411200
AS
21.12.2016 FROM TRANSFER  Total E&P Norge 9.411200
AS
31.12.2015 FROM TRANSFER ExxonMobil 15.000000
Exploration and
Production Norway
AS
31.12.2015 TO TRANSFER LOTOS Exploration 15.000000
and Production
Norge AS
01.11.2009 TO CHANGE OF Statoil Petroleum 58.349440
COMPANY AS
NAME
01.11.2009 FROM CHANGE OF StatoilHydro 58.349440
COMPANY Petroleum AS
NAME
01.01.2009 FROM MERGER/TA StatoilHydro ASA 49.502910
KEOVER
01.01.2009 TO MERGER/TA | StatoilHydro 49.502910
KEOVER Petroleum AS
01.10.2007 TO UNKNOWN StatoilHydro ASA 49.502910
01.10.2007 TO UNKNOWN | StatoilHydro 8.846530
Petroleum AS
01.10.2007 FROM UNKNOWN  Norsk Hydro 8.846530
Petroleum AS
01.10.2007 FROM UNKNOWN  Statoil ASA (old) 49.502910
01.01.2007 FROM UNKNOWN  Norsk Hydro 8.846530

Produksjon AS
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Norsk Hydro
Petroleum AS
Esso Exploration
and Production
Norway A/S

ExxonMobil
Exploration and

Production Norway

AS

TotalFinaEIf
Exploration Norge

AS

Total E&P Norge
AS

Statoil ASA (old)
Statens Direkte

@konomiske
Engasjement
SDOQE

Statoil ASA (old)

Statens Direkte
@konomiske
Engasjement
SDO@E

Den norske stats
oljeselskap a.s

Elf Petroleum
Norge AS

TotalFinaEIf
Exploration Norge

AS
Total Norge AS

Elf Petroleum
Norge AS
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8.846530

32.239360

32.239360

9.411200

9.411200

32.374530
32.374530

17.128380
32.374530

49.502910

9.411200

9.411200

0.941120
0.941120
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